PARTS LIST

MC—HT

19956, 7.

P/N 520663



MC~-HT




Ref. No{ Part No. Part Name Q'ty Remarks

1 347917  [MC-HT 1

2 217655 |Gearcase Ass'y 1 }lIncl.3~15
3 217656 {Gearcase L

4 0695563 |[Grease Nipple I

5 261246 |Cap Screw 1 {M5x25
6 | 210554 (Bearing 1 [#608
7 2176560 |Gear 1

8 210556 |Blade Shaft 1

9 217659 |Bearing 1 (#6201 2RK
10 016732 |Snap Ring 1 |H32
11 217660 |Pinion Gear 1

12 210560 {Bearing 1 (1609
13 140268 |Bearing 1 #6097
14 140269 |Snap Ring 1 |WRY
15 140270  |Snap Ring 1 |H24
16 215993 {Cap Screw 1 |[Mbx10
17 217671 {Driveshaft i

18 216079 |Stopper i

19 220386 [Priveshaft Tube I
20 215501 |Label I
21 217879  [Label i
22 217880 |Label 1
23 217663 |Joint 1
24 217662 |Blade/Gearbox Ass'y. (24") 1 {Incl.25~50
25 H84661 |Upper Case 1
26 097244 |Frange Nut .2 |M5
27 991941 |U-Nut 4 (M6
28 581912 |(Guide Platle 1
29 991937 |Grease Nipple 1 (M8
30 530767 |Bearing 1 [#6001 2RS
31 580768 |Bearing 3 46087
32 584666 (Pinion 1

33 580771 |Crank Gear 1

34 582445 |Crank 1

35 997282 |[Rod Ass'y 2

36 | 580777 |[Snap Ring 1 |526
37 580770 |Screw 1 |Mbxi0
38 891931 |Screw 2 |Mbx20
39 581913 |Upper Blade 1

40 991924 |Screw 2 |M3x5
41 991919 |(Plate, Rod Slide 1

42 997286 |Felt 1

43 581914 |Lower Blade 1

44 897288 |Lower Case 1

45 580791 |Bolt 5 |Mbx16
46 580790 |Bolt 2 |Mbx20
47 891913 |Washer 4

48 991914  |Screw 3

49 991912 |Screw 1

50 991973 |Reinforcing Plate 1
51 092555 |Bolt I |M6x30
52 092552 |Bolt 2 1M6x20
h3 217677 iCover of Blade 1




